
Cross-Country Skiing
 / Ski de fond크로스 컨트리 스키

Ladies' Sprint Classic
 / Sprint classique femmes여자 스프린트 클래식

Results
경기결과 / Résultats

TUE 13 FEB 2018
Start Time: 20:00

End Time: 21:30

Alpensia Cross-Country Skiing Centre
알펜시아 크로스컨트리 센터

Centre de ski de fond d'Alpensia

13 FEB 2018 / Pyeong Chang (KOR) / 2154

CCSWSPRINT------------------------_73D3 1.0 Report Created   TUE 13 FEB 2018 21:54 

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)
FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate ROSA Anna (ITA)
Member JONS Tomas (SWE)
Member LUSTREK Marko (SLO)
Chief of Competition HONG Soon-cheol (KOR)

Name 1.25km sprint
Height Difference (HD) 27m
Maximum Climb (MC) 25m
Total Climb (TC) 43m
Length of Lap 1176m
Number of Laps 1

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualif.
Time

Quarterfinals
1 2 3 4 5

Semifinals
1 2

Final

Final
1 1 NILSSON Stina SWE    3:08.74 (1) 3:10.90(1) 3:10.52(PF1) 3:03.84(1)

2 2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR    3:09.13 (2) 3:11.98(1) +0.03(PF2) +3.03(2)

3 15 BELORUKOVA Yulia YC OAR    3:18.26 (15) 3:14.29(1) 3:10.12(1) +3.37(3)

4 6 NEPRYAEVA Natalia YC OAR    3:15.65 (6) 3:11.78(1) +0.60(PF3) +9.14(4)

5 4 FALK Hanna SWE    3:12.54 (4) 3:11.08(1) +0.62(3) +11.16(5)

6 7 DIGGINS Jessica USA    3:15.76 (7) +0.16(2) +0.60(PF2) +11.23(6)

Semifinals
7 11 LAMPIC Anamarija SLO    3:16.57 (11) +1.56(3) +3.83(4)

8 12 CALDWELL Sophie USA    3:17.06 (12) +0.41(2) +0.80(4)

9 3 PARMAKOSKI Krista FIN    3:12.30 (3) +1.07(2) +1.52(5)

10 21 van der GRAAFF Laurien SUI    3:19.62 (21) +0.37(2) +5.53(5)

11 10 WENG Heidi NOR    3:16.28 (10) +1.39(2) +6.10(6)

12 14 DYVIK Anna SWE    3:17.99 (14) +1.31(3) +5.25(6)

Quarterfinals
13 8 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida SWE    3:16.06 (8) +2.60(3)

14 9 BJORNSEN Sadie USA    3:16.12 (9) +2.46(3)

15 16 RINGWALD Sandra GER    3:18.43 (16) +2.68(3)

16 5 VISNAR Katja SLO    3:15.24 (5) +8.51(4)

17 13 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad NOR    3:17.35 (13) +3.09(4)

18 17 HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted NOR    3:18.48 (17) +3.97(4)

19 19 MATINTALO Johanna FIN    3:19.04 (19) +2.63(4)

20 20 FAEHNDRICH Nadine SUI    3:19.42 (20) +3.74(4)

21 18 VUERICH Gaia ITA    3:19.01 (18) +7.36(5)

22 22 KOWALCZYK Justyna POL    3:20.00 (22) +5.69(5)

23 24 NISKANEN Kerttu FIN    3:20.48 (24) +8.76(5)

24 28 SCARDONI Lucia ITA    3:23.32 (28) +10.51(5)

25 30 SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa FIN    3:24.02 (30) +8.28(5)

26 23 BEROUSKOVA Katerina CZE    3:20.09 (23) +16.35(6)

27 25 HENNIG Katharina GER    3:22.64 (25) +7.77(6)

28 26 SCHICHO Elisabeth GER    3:23.26 (26) +9.97(6)

29 27 SHEVCHENKO Anna KAZ    3:23.27 (27) +12.66(6)

30 29 CEBASEK Alenka SLO    3:23.38 (29) +18.89(6)

Qualification
31 PROCHAZKOVA Alena SVK    3:24.61 (31)

32 LAURENT Greta ITA    3:25.54 (32)

33 SARGENT Ida USA    3:25.80 (33)

34 NISHIKAWA Emily CAN    3:26.75 (34)

35 TIKHONOVA Yulia BLR    3:27.19 (35)

36 KOLB Hanna GER    3:27.84 (36)

37 JASKOWIEC Sylwia POL    3:27.94 (37)

38 MARCISZ Ewelina POL    3:28.11 (38)

39 MANNIMA Tatjana EST    3:28.57 (39)

40 KIRILLOVA Anastasia BLR    3:28.98 (40)

41 SERONOSOVA Polina BLR    3:29.44 (41)

42 BEATTY Dahria CAN    3:29.77 (42)

43 GROHOVA Karolina CZE    3:30.91 (43)

44 ZHAMBALOVA Alisa OAR    3:31.53 (44)

45 HYNCICOVA Petra CZE    3:32.03 (45)
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Cross-Country Skiing
 / Ski de fond크로스 컨트리 스키

Ladies' Sprint Classic
 / Sprint classique femmes여자 스프린트 클래식

Results
경기결과 / Résultats

TUE 13 FEB 2018
Start Time: 20:00

End Time: 21:30

Alpensia Cross-Country Skiing Centre
알펜시아 크로스컨트리 센터

Centre de ski de fond d'Alpensia

13 FEB 2018 / Pyeong Chang (KOR) / 2154

CCSWSPRINT------------------------_73D3 1.0 Report Created   TUE 13 FEB 2018 21:54 

Rank Bib Name NOC
Code

Qualif.
Time

Quarterfinals
1 2 3 4 5

Semifinals
1 2

Final

Qualification
46 JEAN Aurore FRA    3:32.45 (46)

47 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR    3:32.80 (47)

48 YEATON Jessica AUS    3:33.01 (48)

49 LI Xin CHN    3:33.61 (49)

50 UNTERWEGER Lisa AUT    3:34.29 (50)

51 BROWNE Cendrine CAN    3:34.30 (51)

52 RAZINGER Nika SLO    3:35.11 (52)

53 KLEMENTOVA Barbora SVK    3:38.00 (53)

54 ANTYPENKO Tetiana UKR    3:38.56 (54)

55 KOLOMINA Yelena KAZ    3:39.22 (55)

56 ANTSYBOR Maryna UKR    3:40.17 (56)

57 CHI Chunxue CHN    3:42.70 (57)

58 WATSON Aimee AUS    3:44.87 (58)

59 PETITJEAN Mathilde-Amivi TOG    3:45.93 (59)

60 TYULENEVA Valeriya KAZ    3:47.27 (60)

61 LORINCZ Timea ROU    3:48.84 (61)

62 EIDUKA Patricija LAT    3:49.70 (62)

63 WRIGHT Casey AUS    3:49.80 (63)

64 MALEC Vedrana CRO    3:54.76 (64)

65 SKENDER Gabrijela CRO    3:56.23 (65)

66 GRIGOROVA Antoniya BUL    3:59.77 (66)

67 JU Hyeri KOR    4:11.92 (67)

68 BEYRAMI BAHER Samaneh IRI    4:47.91 (68)

Jury Decision
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

LAMPIC Anamarija SLO
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

CALDWELL Sophie USA
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

DIGGINS Jessica USA
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

FALK Hanna SWE
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

RINGWALD Sandra GER
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

FAEHNDRICH Nadine SUI
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

SCHICHO Elisabeth GER
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

NEPRYAEVA Natalia OAR
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

van der GRAAFF Laurien SUI
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR
Verbal Reprimand - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

BELORUKOVA Yulia OAR
Yellow Card - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

NEPRYAEVA Natalia OAR
Yellow Card - ICR 310.2.2.3 Using turning technique

BELORUKOVA Yulia OAR
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Cross-Country Skiing
 / Ski de fond크로스 컨트리 스키

Ladies' Sprint Classic
 / Sprint classique femmes여자 스프린트 클래식

Results
경기결과 / Résultats

TUE 13 FEB 2018
Start Time: 20:00

End Time: 21:30

Alpensia Cross-Country Skiing Centre
알펜시아 크로스컨트리 센터

Centre de ski de fond d'Alpensia

13 FEB 2018 / Pyeong Chang (KOR) / 2154

CCSWSPRINT------------------------_73D3 1.0 Report Created   TUE 13 FEB 2018 21:54 

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

Light snow Compact -5.4°C -8.9°C 68/28 68/28 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified
PF Photo Finish YC Yellow Card
Qualif. Qualification
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Cross-Country Skiing
 / Ski de fond크로스 컨트리 스키

Ladies' Sprint Classic
 / Sprint classique femmes여자 스프린트 클래식

Qualification
 / qualifications예선

Results
경기결과 / Résultats

TUE 13 FEB 2018
Start Time: 17:30

End Time: 17:51

Alpensia Cross-Country Skiing Centre
알펜시아 크로스컨트리 센터

Centre de ski de fond d'Alpensia

13 FEB 2018 / Pyeong Chang (KOR) / 2153

CCSWSPRINT------------QUAL000100--_73D1 1.0 Report Created   TUE 13 FEB 2018 18:08 

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)
FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate ROSA Anna (ITA)
Member JONS Tomas (SWE)
Member LUSTREK Marko (SLO)
Chief of Competition HONG Soon-cheol (KOR)

Name 1.25km sprint
Height Difference (HD) 27m
Maximum Climb (MC) 25m
Total Climb (TC) 43m
Length of Lap 1176m
Number of Laps 1

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NOC
Code

Finish
Time

Behind FIS
Points

Remarks

1 12 NILSSON Stina SWE3505754 3:08.74 0.00 0.00 Qualified
2 7 FALLA Maiken Caspersen NOR3425365 3:09.13 +0.39 2.48 Qualified
3 3 PARMAKOSKI Krista FIN3185256 3:12.30 +3.56 22.63 Qualified
4 6 FALK Hanna SWE3505405 3:12.54 +3.80 24.16 Qualified
5 5 VISNAR Katja SLO3565005 3:15.24 +6.50 41.33 Qualified
6 19 NEPRYAEVA Natalia OAR3486010 3:15.65 +6.91 43.93 Qualified
7 15 DIGGINS Jessica USA3535410 3:15.76 +7.02 44.63 Qualified
8 22 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida SWE3505090 3:16.06 +7.32 46.54 Qualified
9 4 BJORNSEN Sadie USA3535320 3:16.12 +7.38 46.92 Qualified

10 16 WENG Heidi NOR3425499 3:16.28 +7.54 47.94 Qualified
11 9 LAMPIC Anamarija SLO3565062 3:16.57 +7.83 49.78 Qualified
12 18 CALDWELL Sophie USA3535304 3:17.06 +8.32 52.90 Qualified
13 8 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad NOR3425410 3:17.35 +8.61 54.74 Qualified
14 1 DYVIK Anna SWE3505828 3:17.99 +9.25 58.81 Qualified
15 10 BELORUKOVA Yulia OAR3486239 3:18.26 +9.52 60.53 Qualified
16 13 RINGWALD Sandra GER3205176 3:18.43 +9.69 61.61 Qualified
17 11 HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted NOR3425397 3:18.48 +9.74 61.93 Qualified
18 20 VUERICH Gaia ITA3295167 3:19.01 +10.27 65.30 Qualified
19 34 MATINTALO Johanna FIN3185579 3:19.04 +10.30 65.49 Qualified
20 24 FAEHNDRICH Nadine SUI3515221 3:19.42 +10.68 67.90 Qualified
21 17 van der GRAAFF Laurien SUI3515087 3:19.62 +10.88 69.17 Qualified
22 30 KOWALCZYK Justyna POL3435001 3:20.00 +11.26 71.59 Qualified
23 49 BEROUSKOVA Katerina CZE3155314 3:20.09 +11.35 72.16 Qualified
24 26 NISKANEN Kerttu FIN3185168 3:20.48 +11.74 74.64 Qualified
25 42 HENNIG Katharina GER3205460 3:22.64 +13.90 88.38 Qualified
26 28 SCHICHO Elisabeth GER3205260 3:23.26 +14.52 92.32 Qualified
27 46 SHEVCHENKO Anna KAZ3675035 3:23.27 +14.53 92.38 Qualified
28 29 SCARDONI Lucia ITA3295157 3:23.32 +14.58 92.70 Qualified
29 2 CEBASEK Alenka SLO3565034 3:23.38 +14.64 93.08 Qualified
30 25 SAARINEN Aino-Kaisa FIN1255665 3:24.02 +15.28 97.15 Qualified
31 31 PROCHAZKOVA Alena SVK3705003 3:24.61 +15.87 100.90 Not Qualified
32 23 LAURENT Greta ITA3295193 3:25.54 +16.80 106.81 Not Qualified
33 21 SARGENT Ida USA3535124 3:25.80 +17.06 108.47 Not Qualified
34 44 NISHIKAWA Emily CAN3105095 3:26.75 +18.01 114.51 Not Qualified
35 45 TIKHONOVA Yulia BLR3665105 3:27.19 +18.45 117.30 Not Qualified
36 14 KOLB Hanna GER3205224 3:27.84 +19.10 121.44 Not Qualified
37 47 JASKOWIEC Sylwia POL3435014 3:27.94 +19.20 122.07 Not Qualified
38 37 MARCISZ Ewelina POL3435098 3:28.11 +19.37 123.15 Not Qualified
39 50 MANNIMA Tatjana EST1323565 3:28.57 +19.83 126.08 Not Qualified
40 40 KIRILLOVA Anastasia BLR3665115 3:28.98 +20.24 128.68 Not Qualified
41 38 SERONOSOVA Polina BLR3665121 3:29.44 +20.70 131.61 Not Qualified
42 33 BEATTY Dahria CAN3105146 3:29.77 +21.03 133.71 Not Qualified
43 36 GROHOVA Karolina CZE3155111 3:30.91 +22.17 140.96 Not Qualified
44 39 ZHAMBALOVA Alisa OAR3485862 3:31.53 +22.79 144.90 Not Qualified
45 52 HYNCICOVA Petra CZE3155270 3:32.03 +23.29 148.08 Not Qualified
46 27 JEAN Aurore FRA3195056 3:32.45 +23.71 150.75 Not Qualified
47 43 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR3665023 3:32.80 +24.06 152.97 Not Qualified
48 35 YEATON Jessica AUS3045076 3:33.01 +24.27 154.31 Not Qualified
49 59 LI Xin CHN3125046 3:33.61 +24.87 158.12 Not Qualified
50 32 UNTERWEGER Lisa AUT3055108 3:34.29 +25.55 162.45 Not Qualified
51 48 BROWNE Cendrine CAN3105190 3:34.30 +25.56 162.51 Not Qualified
52 41 RAZINGER Nika SLO3565039 3:35.11 +26.37 167.66 Not Qualified
53 64 KLEMENTOVA Barbora SVK3705041 3:38.00 +29.26 186.03 Not Qualified
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Cross-Country Skiing
 / Ski de fond크로스 컨트리 스키

Ladies' Sprint Classic
 / Sprint classique femmes여자 스프린트 클래식

Qualification
 / qualifications예선

Results
경기결과 / Résultats

TUE 13 FEB 2018
Start Time: 17:30

End Time: 17:51

Alpensia Cross-Country Skiing Centre
알펜시아 크로스컨트리 센터

Centre de ski de fond d'Alpensia

13 FEB 2018 / Pyeong Chang (KOR) / 2153

CCSWSPRINT------------QUAL000100--_73D1 1.0 Report Created   TUE 13 FEB 2018 18:08 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NOC
Code

Finish
Time

Behind FIS
Points

Remarks

54 57 ANTYPENKO Tetiana UKR3695067 3:38.56 +29.82 189.59 Not Qualified
55 56 KOLOMINA Yelena KAZ1319976 3:39.22 +30.48 193.79 Not Qualified
56 58 ANTSYBOR Maryna UKR3695016 3:40.17 +31.43 199.83 Not Qualified
57 60 CHI Chunxue CHN3125082 3:42.70 +33.96 215.92 Not Qualified
58 63 WATSON Aimee AUS3045009 3:44.87 +36.13 229.71 Not Qualified
59 53 PETITJEAN Mathilde-Amivi TOG3960101 3:45.93 +37.19 236.45 Not Qualified
60 61 TYULENEVA Valeriya KAZ3675066 3:47.27 +38.53 244.97 Not Qualified
61 62 LORINCZ Timea ROU3465021 3:48.84 +40.10 254.95 Not Qualified
62 51 EIDUKA Patricija LAT3555052 3:49.70 +40.96 260.42 Not Qualified
63 55 WRIGHT Casey AUS3045070 3:49.80 +41.06 261.06 Not Qualified
64 54 MALEC Vedrana CRO3385016 3:54.76 +46.02 292.59 Not Qualified
65 67 SKENDER Gabrijela CRO3385037 3:56.23 +47.49 301.94 Not Qualified
66 66 GRIGOROVA Antoniya BUL3095010 3:59.77 +51.03 324.45 Not Qualified
67 65 JU Hyeri YC KOR3325027 4:11.92 +1:03.18 401.70 Not Qualified
68 68 BEYRAMI BAHER Samaneh IRI3265002 4:47.91 +1:39.17 630.52 Not Qualified

Jury Decision
Yellow Card - ICR 343.6 Did not follow the marked course

JU Hyeri KOR

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

Partly cloudy Compact -7.5°C -9.1°C 68/28 68/28 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified
YC Yellow Card
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